
Name of Room

Big Ballroom
Ballroom A
Ballroom B
Ballroom C
Heron
Alligator
Sawgrass
Conference
Kingfisher
Private Dining

Sq. Ft.

10,400
5,040
2,808
2,592
864
864
864

745.8
448.8
2,400

Dimension

145’ x 72’
70’ x 72’
39’ x 72’
36’ x 72’
36’ x 24’
36’ x 24’
36’ x 24’

22’ 6” x 33’
13’ 6” x 33’
35’ x 60’

Ceiling

16’
16’
16’
16’
16’
16’
16’
16’
16’
–

Banquet

600
275
150
140
50
30
40
40
–

50

Theater

1,000
475
275
200
70
60
65
50
–
–

Classroom

650
300
200
175
50
40
45
40
–
–

Reception

1,200
450
250
225
75
55
60
50
–

80

Conference

160
70
50
40
30
25
14
12
10
30

Ballroom A

5,040 Sq. Ft.
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Kingfisher

2,808 Sq. Ft.

864 Sq. Ft.

145’

BIG BALLROOM – FULL OPEN: 10,440 Sq. Ft. 

448.8 Sq. Ft.
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